
Via Portacarrese a Montecalvario, 69
Napoli - 80134

Seguici su:

Carta 
VINI



€30,00  €7,00  

€8,00  

€7,00  

Bollicine
Prosecco di Valdobbiadene 
Superiore DOCG "Primario" 
Azienda Agricola Ruge 
Extra Dry – Glera 100% 

Bottiglia Calice

€40,00  

€40,00  

€35,00  

€60,00  

€30,00  

€40,00  

€45,00  

Vini Bianchi
“Numero Primo” Riserva di Fiano 
di Avellino DOCG 2020 
Ventitréfilari 
Fiano 100%

“Naturalys” Chardonnay 
BIO 2023 
Gérard Bertrand  
Chardonnay 100%

Saint Bris 2022 
Domaine Grand Roche  
Sauvignon Blanc 100% 

Bourgogne Blanc 
Chardonnay 2020 
Au Pied Du Mont Chauve 
Chardonnay 100% 

Alsace "La Soif” 2023 
Domaine Kientzler 
Riesling 25, Moscato 15%, Auxerrois 60%

Just Riesling 2022 Secco 
Gut Hermannsberg 
100% Riesling 

Mosel-Riesling Qualitätswein 
Troken 2023 
Sybille Kuntz 
Riesling 100% 

Bottiglia Calice

€30.00  €7.00  

€35,00  

€65,00  

€50,00  

€28,00  

€30,00  

€30,00  

€35,00  

€60,00  

€45,00  

€8,00  

Vini Rossi
Aglianico DOC Irpinia 2019 
Azienda Agricola Bellaria 
Aglianico 100%

Riserva di Aglianico di Avellino 
DOCG 2022  
Scillicampana 
Aglianico 100% 

Taurasi DOCG “Amato” 2016 
Contrada Mito 
Aglianico 100% z

Taurasi Riserva 2019 DOCG 
Scillicampana 
Aglianico 100% 

Langhe DOC Freisa 2021 
Socré 
Freisa 100% 

Barbera d’Alba Superiore 2021 
Socré 
Barbera 100% 

Nebbiolo Langhe DOC 2022 
Socré 
Nebbiolo 100% 

"Naturalys" Pinot Noir 2023 BIO 
Gérard Bertrand 
Pinot Nero 100% 

Bourgogne Pinot Noir 2019 
Au Pied Du Mont Chauve 
Pinot Nero 100% 

Cotes Du Rhone 2019 
Domaine ST Patrice 
Grenache, Mourvèdre, Syrah 

Bottiglia Calice

€40,00  

Vini Rosati
Hampton Waters Rosé 2024
Gerard Bertrand 
Cinsault, Mourvèdre, Grenache 

Bottiglia Calice €5,00  

€6,00  

€8,00  

Vini Fortificati
Porto Fine White  
Kopke 
Porto Blend

Pedro Ximenez Sherry 
Osborn

Pineau des Charantes Leyrat
Les Pierres Blanches

Bottiglia Calice


